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Food Services Leadership Team  
Contact Information 

  

Manish Singh  
Food Services Director manish.singh@lausd.net 

Ann Marie Marmolejo 
Administrative Secretary ann.marmolejo@lausd.net 

Florence Simpson 
Deputy Director florence.simpson@lausd.net 

Soniya Perl 
Deputy Director Soniya.perl@lausd.net 

Jason Horowitz 
Regional Manager-North jason.horowitz@lausd.net 

Jamie Ginsburg 
Culinary Service Supervisor 

Newman Nutrition Center 
jamie.ginsburg@lausd.net 

Javier Gutierrez 
Regional Food Services Manager 

Newman Nutrition Center 
jxg8390@lausd.net 

Monica Dudley 
Regional Manager-Westl monica.dudley@lausd.net 

Julie Lee 
Regional Manager-South julie.lee@lausd.net 

Kent Li 
Regional Manager East chienhsin.li@lausd.net 

Brandee Verrett 
Branch HR Manager Brandee.verrett@lausd.net 

Dawn Soto 
Sr. Training Specialist dawn.soto@lausd.net 

Ivy Marx 
Sr. Nutrition Specialist ivy.marx@lausd.net 

Vacant 
Sr. Nutrition Specialist Vacant 

Li Chang 
Food Production Manager 

li.chang@lausd.net 
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